
SRNO PROGRAM ENRNO CENTRE STUDY_CODE COURSE SESSION NAME

1 BCA 145313548 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 AASHA MODI

2 BCA 150213047 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 RAVI INDER SINGH CHANDNA

3 BCA 155374147 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 SAT DEV

4 BCA 159507882 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 PANKAJ KUMAR

5 BCA 165264724 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 PARVESH SHARMA

6 BCA 170014674 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 SANDEEP  KUMAR

7 BCA 170606347 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 KUNDAN SINGH

8 BCA 170607901 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 HUNNY SHARMA

9 BCA 175078735 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 SURAJ KUMAR

10 BCA 175079809 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 DES RAJ

11 BCA 175080082 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 MAYANK SEMWAL

12 BCA 175080179 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 ATUL THAPA

13 BCA 175082520 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 JAGRITI

14 BCA 175083110 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 SAHIB SINGH SAHOTA

15 BCA 175087852 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 SANNAM

16 BCA 175087877 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 ANUBHAV JAIN

17 BCA 175091860 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 ANURAG GALAV

18 BCA 175100650 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 KAPIL KUMAR

19 BCA 175100668 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 SHIVAM KUMAR PANDEY

20 BCA 175100708 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 VISHAL JHA

21 BCA 175100715 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 AMARJEET KAUR

22 BCA 175100722 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 JYOTI KUMARI

23 BCA 175100730 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 SUNNY CHAKRABORTY

24 BCA 175100761 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 KALPANA

25 BCA 175100779 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 RAJ KUMAR

26 BCA 175100793 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 YUVRAJ

27 BCA 175100840 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 HIMANSHU CHAWLA

28 BCA 175100865 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 ARVIND SHARMA

29 BCA 175100880 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 ANMOL

30 BCA 175100920 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 KAMALPREET SINGH

31 BCA 175100937 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 AMIT KUMAR

32 BCA 175100951 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 SHWETA

33 BCA 175100976 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 RANJEET

34 BCA 175100983 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 ROHIT

35 BCA 178312608 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 ABHISHEK SINGH

36 BCA 179703209 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 ROHIT

37 BCA 179703216 0601 06017P BCSL013 3 MAMTA DEVI

38 BCA 179708641 1005 06017P BCSL013 3 SONAM GUPTA

BCSL013 Count 38

39 BCA 150213237 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 AMIT

40 BCA 150215681 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 RAHUL KUMAR

41 BCA 155363943 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 AMARJEET KUMAR

42 BCA 155363950 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 SHARVAN SHARMA

43 BCA 156602225 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 ANSHU BHARTI

44 BCA 159507882 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 PANKAJ KUMAR

45 BCA 165264724 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 PARVESH SHARMA

46 BCA 165273938 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 KANCHAN RANA

47 BCA 168550254 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 SACHIN

LIST OF LEARNERS OF BCA/MCA/CIT/CBS : DECEMBER-2017 TEE(PRACTICAL)
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48 BCA 170014674 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 SANDEEP  KUMAR

49 BCA 170016123 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 SALONI

50 BCA 170607901 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 HUNNY SHARMA

51 BCA 170609460 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 TOSHINA DHINGANIA

52 BCA 171768828 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 POOJA

53 BCA 171768835 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 AKSHAY SHARMA

54 BCA 171771897 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 BHUVNESH

55 BCA 171775769 0601 06017P BCSL021 3 SACHIN

BCSL021 Count 17

56 BCA 145310130 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 GAURAV GOYAL

57 BCA 145311250 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 NEHA RANI

58 BCA 150213237 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 AMIT

59 BCA 155363943 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 AMARJEET KUMAR

60 BCA 155363950 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 SHARVAN SHARMA

61 BCA 155374147 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 SAT DEV

62 BCA 156602225 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 ANSHU BHARTI

63 BCA 159507882 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 PANKAJ KUMAR

64 BCA 165264724 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 PARVESH SHARMA

65 BCA 168550254 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 SACHIN

66 BCA 168617692 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 RUMIT MAKKAR

67 BCA 170014674 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 SANDEEP  KUMAR

68 BCA 170607901 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 HUNNY SHARMA

69 BCA 170609460 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 TOSHINA DHINGANIA

70 BCA 171768828 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 POOJA

71 BCA 171768835 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 AKSHAY SHARMA

72 BCA 171771897 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 BHUVNESH

73 BCA 171775769 0601 06017P BCSL022 3 SACHIN

BCSL022 Count 18

74 BCA 145317387 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 ASHISH NEGI

75 BCA 150215681 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 RAHUL KUMAR

76 BCA 155360471 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 ANMOL

77 BCA 155363943 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 AMARJEET KUMAR

78 BCA 155363950 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 SHARVAN SHARMA

79 BCA 155363990 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 ATUL MEHTA

80 BCA 155374154 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 PAVINDER KUMAR

81 BCA 159871268 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 ANKIT PAL

82 BCA 160326511 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 CHAITANYA KAKAPURI

83 BCA 165258000 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 GEET SEHGAL

84 BCA 165258032 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 KUSHAL SHARMA

85 BCA 165258064 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 HITESH BATRA

86 BCA 165259944 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 ROHIT KUMAR

87 BCA 165261585 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 KARAN SINGH

88 BCA 165265948 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 RAHUL

89 BCA 165265955 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 VISHAL DAYAL PANTA

90 BCA 165265962 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 LAKSHYA OJHA

91 BCA 165273938 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 KANCHAN RANA

92 BCA 165273945 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 AKASH KUMAR

93 BCA 165273952 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 TUSHAR GUPTA



SRNO PROGRAM ENRNO CENTRE STUDY_CODE COURSE SESSION NAME

LIST OF LEARNERS OF BCA/MCA/CIT/CBS : DECEMBER-2017 TEE(PRACTICAL)

94 BCA 165274005 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 SHIVAM BANSAL

95 BCA 165274850 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 SHAKIR

96 BCA 168018423 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 DEEPA  MEHTA

97 BCA 168018470 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 AZRUL HAQUE SAHIL

98 BCA 168020974 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 ARVIND SHARMA

99 BCA 168021865 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 SHABNAM SHARMA

100 BCA 168550602 0601 06017P BCSL032 3 JASPAL

BCSL032 Count 27

101 BCA 145310130 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 GAURAV GOYAL

102 BCA 145313548 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 AASHA MODI

103 BCA 150215681 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 RAHUL KUMAR

104 BCA 155360471 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 ANMOL

105 BCA 155363943 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 AMARJEET KUMAR

106 BCA 155363950 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 SHARVAN SHARMA

107 BCA 155374154 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 PAVINDER KUMAR

108 BCA 156602225 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 ANSHU BHARTI

109 BCA 159871268 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 ANKIT PAL

110 BCA 165258000 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 GEET SEHGAL

111 BCA 165258032 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 KUSHAL SHARMA

112 BCA 165258064 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 HITESH BATRA

113 BCA 165259944 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 ROHIT KUMAR

114 BCA 165265948 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 RAHUL

115 BCA 165265955 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 VISHAL DAYAL PANTA

116 BCA 165265962 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 LAKSHYA OJHA

117 BCA 165273938 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 KANCHAN RANA

118 BCA 165273952 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 TUSHAR GUPTA

119 BCA 165274005 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 SHIVAM BANSAL

120 BCA 165274850 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 SHAKIR

121 BCA 168018423 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 DEEPA  MEHTA

122 BCA 168018470 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 AZRUL HAQUE SAHIL

123 BCA 168020974 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 ARVIND SHARMA

124 BCA 168021865 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 SHABNAM SHARMA

125 BCA 168550602 0601 06017P BCSL033 3 JASPAL

BCSL033 Count 25

126 BCA 137024955 0509 06017P BCSL034 3 NEHA PRIYA

127 BCA 145310130 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 GAURAV GOYAL

128 BCA 145317387 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 ASHISH NEGI

129 BCA 155360471 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 ANMOL

130 BCA 155363943 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 AMARJEET KUMAR

131 BCA 155363950 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 SHARVAN SHARMA

132 BCA 155363990 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 ATUL MEHTA

133 BCA 155374154 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 PAVINDER KUMAR

134 BCA 156602225 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 ANSHU BHARTI

135 BCA 165258000 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 GEET SEHGAL

136 BCA 165258032 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 KUSHAL SHARMA

137 BCA 165258064 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 HITESH BATRA

138 BCA 165259944 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 ROHIT KUMAR

139 BCA 165261585 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 KARAN SINGH
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LIST OF LEARNERS OF BCA/MCA/CIT/CBS : DECEMBER-2017 TEE(PRACTICAL)

140 BCA 165265948 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 RAHUL

141 BCA 165265955 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 VISHAL DAYAL PANTA

142 BCA 165265962 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 LAKSHYA OJHA

143 BCA 165273938 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 KANCHAN RANA

144 BCA 165273952 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 TUSHAR GUPTA

145 BCA 165274005 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 SHIVAM BANSAL

146 BCA 165274850 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 SHAKIR

147 BCA 168018423 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 DEEPA  MEHTA

148 BCA 168018470 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 AZRUL HAQUE SAHIL

149 BCA 168020974 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 ARVIND SHARMA

150 BCA 168021865 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 SHABNAM SHARMA

151 BCA 168550602 0601 06017P BCSL034 3 JASPAL

BCSL034 Count 26

152 BCA 145313548 0601 06017P BCSL043 3 AASHA MODI

153 BCA 155374154 0601 06017P BCSL043 3 PAVINDER KUMAR

154 BCA 159871268 0601 06017P BCSL043 3 ANKIT PAL

155 BCA 160326511 0601 06017P BCSL043 3 CHAITANYA KAKAPURI

BCSL043 Count 4

156 BCA 137024955 0509 06017P BCSL044 3 NEHA PRIYA

157 BCA 145311250 0601 06017P BCSL044 3 NEHA RANI

158 BCA 145313548 0601 06017P BCSL044 3 AASHA MODI

159 BCA 155374154 0601 06017P BCSL044 3 PAVINDER KUMAR

160 BCA 159871268 0601 06017P BCSL044 3 ANKIT PAL

161 BCA 160326511 0601 06017P BCSL044 3 CHAITANYA KAKAPURI

BCSL044 Count 6

162 MCA 155369793 0601 06017P BCSL045 3 GURDEEP SINGH

163 BCA 155374154 0601 06017P BCSL045 3 PAVINDER KUMAR

164 BCA 159871268 0601 06017P BCSL045 3 ANKIT PAL

165 BCA 160326511 0601 06017P BCSL045 3 CHAITANYA KAKAPURI

BCSL045 Count 4

166 BCA 145317387 0601 06017P BCSL056 3 ASHISH NEGI

167 BCA 155363975 0601 06017P BCSL056 3 AARTI

168 BCA 155363982 0601 06017P BCSL056 3 SONAM

169 BCA 155363990 0601 06017P BCSL056 3 ATUL MEHTA

170 BCA 155374147 0601 06017P BCSL056 3 SAT DEV

BCSL056 Count 5

171 BCA 155363943 0601 06017P BCSL057 3 AMARJEET KUMAR

172 BCA 155363950 0601 06017P BCSL057 3 SHARVAN SHARMA

173 BCA 155363975 0601 06017P BCSL057 3 AARTI

174 BCA 155363982 0601 06017P BCSL057 3 SONAM

175 BCA 155363990 0601 06017P BCSL057 3 ATUL MEHTA

176 BCA 155374147 0601 06017P BCSL057 3 SAT DEV

BCSL057 Count 6

177 BCA 137024955 0509 06017P BCSL058 3 NEHA PRIYA

178 BCA 155363975 0601 06017P BCSL058 3 AARTI

179 BCA 155363982 0601 06017P BCSL058 3 SONAM

180 BCA 155363990 0601 06017P BCSL058 3 ATUL MEHTA

181 BCA 155374147 0601 06017P BCSL058 3 SAT DEV
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182 BCA 145785217 0601 06017P BCSL058 3 ASHISH

BCSL058 Count 6

183 BCA 126748390 0601 06017P BCSL063 3 KUMAR UTSAV

184 BCA 145317387 0601 06017P BCSL063 3 ASHISH NEGI

185 BCA 147939943 0601 06017P BCSL063 3 PALLAVI BHARTI

186 BCA 150213172 0601 06017P BCSL063 3 TANVI GAKHAR

187 BCA 145785217 0601 06017P BCSL063 3 ASHISH

BCSL063 Count 5

188 CBS 155359943 0601 06017P CITL001 3 SHIVAM KHARBANDA

189 CBS 160329262 0601 06017P CITL001 3 AMANJOT SINGH SIDHU

190 CBS 163015725 06023D 06017P CITL001 3 ABHISHEK SHARMA

191 CBS 175081733 0601 06017P CITL001 3 GURJINDER SINGH

192 CIT 175081844 2204 06017P CITL001 3 AMRIT PAUL KAUR

193 CIT 175092514 0601 06017P CITL001 3 MADHAV JHA

194 CIT 175097316 2206 06017P CITL001 3 RITIKA SHARMA

CITL001 Count 7

195 MCA 125641329 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SRISHTY CHADHA

196 MCA 130475692 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 GAURI SHANKAR

197 BCA 145310130 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 GAURAV GOYAL

198 MCA 145315029 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 ATHIRA A

199 BCA 155363943 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 AMARJEET KUMAR

200 BCA 155363950 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SHARVAN SHARMA

201 BCA 155374154 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 PAVINDER KUMAR

202 MCA 159508440 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 RAHUL KUMAR

203 MCA 160321655 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 GARIMA SHARMA

204 BCA 160326511 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 CHAITANYA KAKAPURI

205 MCA 168861436 2204 06017P MCSL016 3 PARMINDER KAUR

206 MCA 171769060 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SUMAN

207 MCA 175078971 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 CHHABISHARMA

208 MCA 175079214 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 CHHAYA SHARMA

209 MCA 175079436 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 PARVEEN KUMAR

210 MCA 175079490 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 RANJANA BHARTI

211 MCA 175079626 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 ANITA DEVI

212 MCA 175079672 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 AJAY SHARMA

213 MCA 175080390 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 ASHWANI KUMAR

214 MCA 175088474 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 PREETI

215 MCA 175090417 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 RAGHAV JHA

216 MCA 175093057 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 DEEPAK KUMAR

217 MCA 175100270 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 MUDIT PANWAR

218 MCA 175100288 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 RIYA DUTT B

219 MCA 175100303 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 PRIYANKA GILL

220 MCA 175100310 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 TARUN GAUTAM

221 MCA 175100335 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 HIMANSHI   GOYAL

222 MCA 175100342 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SUSHANT KASHYAP

223 MCA 175100350 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SURINDERPREET KAUR

224 MCA 175100367 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 MOHIT CHAUHAN

225 MCA 175100374 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 ANUPAMA KAKKAR

226 MCA 175100381 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SHWETA TRIPATHI
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227 MCA 175100399 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 NEERAJ TAYEL

228 MCA 175100407 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 NISHA KUMARI

229 MCA 175100421 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 PALLVI

230 MCA 175100446 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SIMRANDEEP KAUR OSAHAN

231 MCA 175100460 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 PRABHJOT SINGH

232 MCA 175100478 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 DEEKSHA THAKUR

233 MCA 175100492 2203 06017P MCSL016 3 INDERJIT KAUR

234 MCA 175100540 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SRISHTI GOEL

235 MCA 175100557 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 ASHIMA SINGH

236 MCA 175100589 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 MANISHA

237 MCA 175100596 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 SHUBHAM SHARMA

238 MCA 175100604 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 KRITI GUPTA

239 MCA 175100643 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 BHANU AHUJA

240 MCA 178312851 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 MONIKA

241 MCA 179703359 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 DIKSHA SHARMA

242 MCA 179706125 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 AMAN KUMAWAT

243 MCA 179707220 0601 06017P MCSL016 3 NISHU SINGH

MCSL016 Count 49

244 MCA 125630182 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 AJAY PARIHAR

245 MCA 130475692 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 GAURI SHANKAR

246 MCA 145306456 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 MEENAKSHI

247 MCA 155369747 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 KRITIKA DOGRA

248 MCA 155369801 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 RITU KATARIA

249 MCA 159508440 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 RAHUL KUMAR

250 MCA 160321655 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 GARIMA SHARMA

251 MCA 163248344 0731 06017P MCSL017 3 AKASH NATHANI

252 MCA 163248613 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SUMIT RANJAN

253 MCA 168619062 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 R SARAN KUMAR

254 MCA 168861436 2204 06017P MCSL017 3 PARMINDER KAUR

255 MCA 170013720 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SWEETY

256 MCA 171769060 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SUMAN

257 MCA 171775712 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 PALLAVI

258 MCA 175078971 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 CHHABISHARMA

259 MCA 175079214 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 CHHAYA SHARMA

260 MCA 175079436 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 PARVEEN KUMAR

261 MCA 175079490 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 RANJANA BHARTI

262 MCA 175079626 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 ANITA DEVI

263 MCA 175079672 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 AJAY SHARMA

264 MCA 175080390 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 ASHWANI KUMAR

265 MCA 175088474 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 PREETI

266 MCA 175090417 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 RAGHAV JHA

267 MCA 175093057 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 DEEPAK KUMAR

268 MCA 175100270 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 MUDIT PANWAR

269 MCA 175100288 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 RIYA DUTT B

270 MCA 175100303 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 PRIYANKA GILL

271 MCA 175100310 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 TARUN GAUTAM

272 MCA 175100335 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 HIMANSHI   GOYAL

273 MCA 175100342 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SUSHANT KASHYAP
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LIST OF LEARNERS OF BCA/MCA/CIT/CBS : DECEMBER-2017 TEE(PRACTICAL)

274 MCA 175100350 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SURINDERPREET KAUR

275 MCA 175100367 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 MOHIT CHAUHAN

276 MCA 175100374 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 ANUPAMA KAKKAR

277 MCA 175100381 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SHWETA TRIPATHI

278 MCA 175100399 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 NEERAJ TAYEL

279 MCA 175100407 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 NISHA KUMARI

280 MCA 175100421 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 PALLVI

281 MCA 175100446 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SIMRANDEEP KAUR OSAHAN

282 MCA 175100460 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 PRABHJOT SINGH

283 MCA 175100478 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 DEEKSHA THAKUR

284 MCA 175100492 2203 06017P MCSL017 3 INDERJIT KAUR

285 MCA 175100540 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SRISHTI GOEL

286 MCA 175100557 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 ASHIMA SINGH

287 MCA 175100589 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 MANISHA

288 MCA 175100596 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 SHUBHAM SHARMA

289 MCA 175100604 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 KRITI GUPTA

290 MCA 175100643 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 BHANU AHUJA

291 MCA 178312851 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 MONIKA

292 MCA 179703359 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 DIKSHA SHARMA

293 MCA 179706125 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 AMAN KUMAWAT

294 MCA 179707220 0601 06017P MCSL017 3 NISHU SINGH

MCSL017 Count 51

295 MCA 125630182 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 AJAY PARIHAR

296 MCA 125641329 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SRISHTY CHADHA

297 MCA 130475692 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 GAURI SHANKAR

298 MCA 145306456 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 MEENAKSHI

299 MCA 145315029 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 ATHIRA A

300 MCA 145316052 2203 06017P MCSL025 3 ANSUL GARG

301 MCA 145316091 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 GURJEET KAUR

302 MCA 145325740 2203 06017P MCSL025 3 DIKSHA

303 MCA 150213459 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 POOJA NEGI

304 MCA 150213473 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SHAVETA RANI

305 MCA 155357853 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SHILPA GUPTA

306 MCA 155361591 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 NISHI TYAGI

307 MCA 155368777 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 ANURAG SAXENA

308 MCA 155369747 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 KRITIKA DOGRA

309 MCA 155369801 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 RITU KATARIA

310 MCA 155372089 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 DURGESH

311 MCA 155375987 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 KAMLA

312 MCA 160321655 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 GARIMA SHARMA

313 MCA 160321694 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SUMAN KUMARI

314 MCA 163248344 0731 06017P MCSL025 3 AKASH NATHANI

315 MCA 163248573 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 POOJA GULERIA

316 MCA 163248613 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SUMIT RANJAN

317 MCA 165261539 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 AKHIL

318 MCA 165261546 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 RAHUL SINGH

319 MCA 165265883 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 PUJA GUPTA

320 MCA 165272040 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 JASWINDER KAUR
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321 MCA 165272058 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SWATI

322 MCA 165274789 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 ANIL KAPOOR

323 MCA 168018881 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SUNAYANA SAINI

324 MCA 168617280 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 PRIYANKA CHOPRA

325 MCA 168859834 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SUNITA RANI

326 MCA 170013429 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 PALLAVI DADWAL

327 MCA 170013720 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SWEETY

328 MCA 170014721 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 AAYUSHI RATHI

329 MCA 170607324 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY

330 MCA 170607600 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 ANUPAMA

331 MCA 170609303 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SIMRANJOT KAUR

332 MCA 170719245 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SHOBHA BHATI

333 MCA 171775712 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 PALLAVI

334 MCA 171775720 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 DEVPRIYA JHA

335 MCA 171776216 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 SHEENA

336 MCA 171776223 0601 06017P MCSL025 3 KARAMPREET KAUR

MCSL025 Count 42

337 MCA 110133180 0728D 06017P MCSL036 3 KAILASH CHANDRA PANIGRAHI

338 MCA 125630182 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 AJAY PARIHAR

339 MCA 130475692 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 GAURI SHANKAR

340 MCA 135212275 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 PARVESH MOR

341 MCA 135213094 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 SANJANA MATHUR

342 MCA 135214365 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 SHREYA NARANG

343 MCA 145306456 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 MEENAKSHI

344 MCA 145315029 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 ATHIRA A

345 MCA 145316052 2203 06017P MCSL036 3 ANSUL GARG

346 MCA 145324074 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 NEHA RANI

347 MCA 147939943 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 PALLAVI BHARTI

348 MCA 150213473 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 SHAVETA RANI

349 MCA 155361591 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 NISHI TYAGI

350 MCA 155365757 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 SUNITA KC

351 MCA 155368738 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 SUKHDEEP SINGH

352 MCA 155368777 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 ANURAG SAXENA

353 MCA 155375987 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 KAMLA

354 MCA 163019138 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 PARUL

355 MCA 163048067 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 DIKSHANT

356 MCA 163248344 0731 06017P MCSL036 3 AKASH NATHANI

357 MCA 163248573 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 POOJA GULERIA

358 MCA 163248613 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 SUMIT RANJAN

359 MCA 165265876 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 MAMTA BHATT

360 MCA 165272040 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 JASWINDER KAUR

361 MCA 165272151 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 PARM BIR THAKUR

362 MCA 165274789 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 ANIL KAPOOR

363 MCA 168018881 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 SUNAYANA SAINI

364 MCA 168617280 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 PRIYANKA CHOPRA

365 MCA 168617581 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 ANCHAL KHURANA

366 MCA 168618132 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 INDERJOT SINGH KAPOOR

367 MCA 168859834 0601 06017P MCSL036 3 SUNITA RANI
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368 MCA 168861436 2204 06017P MCSL036 3 PARMINDER KAUR

MCSL036 Count 32

369 MCA 100048914 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 ANEESH M S

370 MCA 110133180 0728D 06017P MCSL045 3 KAILASH CHANDRA PANIGRAHI

371 MCA 125818960 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 KHUSHBU KUMARI

372 MCA 135212275 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 PARVESH MOR

373 MCA 145310417 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 REENA

374 MCA 145314976 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 RAJINDER KUMAR

375 MCA 145316052 2203 06017P MCSL045 3 ANSUL GARG

376 MCA 150213459 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 POOJA NEGI

377 MCA 155368777 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 ANURAG SAXENA

378 MCA 155375994 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 ROHIT KUMAR

379 MCA 163019138 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 PARUL

380 MCA 163048067 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 DIKSHANT

381 MCA 163248344 0731 06017P MCSL045 3 AKASH NATHANI

382 MCA 163248573 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 POOJA GULERIA

383 MCA 163248613 0601 06017P MCSL045 3 SUMIT RANJAN

MCSL045 Count 15

384 MCA 125630025 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 PRASHANT DHANWANTRI

385 MCA 125631059 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 SUNIL KAPOOR

386 MCA 135213094 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 SANJANA MATHUR

387 MCA 135214365 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 SHREYA NARANG

388 MCA 140277312 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 NEHA

389 MCA 145305787 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 SHAKTI DHIMAN

390 MCA 145305841 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 SALIL BHARDWAJ

391 MCA 150213459 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 POOJA NEGI

392 MCA 155357839 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 MEENAKSHI DIXIT

393 MCA 155357853 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 SHILPA GUPTA

394 MCA 155365718 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 DIKSHA SHARMA

395 MCA 155365725 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 AMIT RAWAT

396 MCA 155365757 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 SUNITA KC

397 MCA 155368777 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 ANURAG SAXENA

398 MCA 155368784 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 TANIYA GUPTA

399 MCA 155368791 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 NANCY SINGLA

400 MCA 155369754 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 PRIYANKA VERMA

401 MCA 155369761 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 VAISHALI GUPTA

402 MCA 159870700 1206 06017P MCSL054 3 SHILPI

403 MCA 159893399 0601 06017P MCSL054 3 APOORVA ARYA

MCSL054 Count 20

Grand Count 403


